Top 15 Tracks

01 Eisfabrik - Eins mit dem Wind

LW 01 Label: NoCut Top Pos. 01 Points
02 N-Frequency - What I Say

Lw 04 Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 02 Points
03 Torul - Resonate

LW 02 Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 02 Points
04 Ruined Conflict - Last Fight

LW 05 Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 03 Points
05 Suicide Commando - Trick Or Treat

LW 06 Label: Out Of Line Top Pos. 02 Points
06 Alienare - Wunder dieser Welt

Lw 07 Label: Team H Entertainment Top Pos. 06 Points
07 Outsized feat. Helga Dyrfinna - Coming Home

LW 08 Label: Deep Machinery Records Top Pos. 07 Points
08 Soft Cell - Bruises on my Illusions

Lw 14 Label: BMG Top Pos. 08 Points
09 Ravenous - Roots

LW 10 Label: Repo Records Top Pos. 09 Points
10 Felix Marc - Drift (feat. Zura)

Lw 12 Label: - Top Pos. 06 Points
11 Hocico - Backstabbers

LW 09 Label: Out Of Line Top Pos. 06 Points

12 eXcubitors - Stranger

Lw 13 Label: 4eck-Studios Top Pos. 12 Points

Kontrast - Leben vor dem Tod (2021 Version)
Label: Danse Macabre Records Top Pos. 13 Points

Massive Ego - You Will Comply

Label: Out Of Line Top Pos. 14 Points

M.U.N.T Connection - Come On, Johnny Boy

Label: Echozone Top Pos. 15 Points

Neuvorstellungen
Heavy Halo - Control You

Label: Negative Gain
IMJUDAS - Ritual

Label: Infacted Recordings
Antiflvx - Hope And Pain

Label: SkyQode

Label:
Faktor 239 - Realization: Breed the sin

Label:
Josie Pace - Underestimated

GEWC Redaktion e Markus Schmitz
Willy-Brandt-StraBe 24 e D-51469
Bergisch Gladbach T: 0170 182 96 13e
markus@gewc.de ¢ www.gewc.de

7,27%

6,32%

5,95%

5,35%

5,33%

5,20%

4,83%

4,67%

4,62%

4,52%

4,48%

4,27%

4,10%

3,92%

3,87%

KW 49

06.12.2021

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

davaNtage - Vandals Landing

Label: egative Gain Productions

02

03

07

06

03

04

03

02

07

06

05

03

01

04

01

silence : death - My dark Queen

Label: Alfa Matrix Label:

Zoodrake - nothing 's wrong Francesca e Luigi - Go before you fucking
waste it

Label: Elektrofish

Endanger - Horizont Label: PBH Media



GEWC Redaktion ¢ Markus Schmitz KW 49

Willy-Brandt-StraBe 24 e D-51469
Bergisch Gladbach T 0170 1 82 96 13e 06.12.2021
markus@gewc.de e www.gewc.de

Top 15 Alben

01 Schwarzschild - Metrik

Lw o1 Label: Team H Entertainment Top Pos. 01 Points  7,66% On Charts 06 E
02 DJ Dominatrix - Various Artists - Breathing In Fumes (an infactious tribute to Depeche Mode)
Lw 03 Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 02 Points  7,59% On Charts 03 n

Elektrostaub - Reliance

.

Label: Alfa Matrix Top Pos. 03 Points 7,47% On Charts 01
04 The Joke Jay - Awaken
LW 02 Label: - Top Pos. 01 Points  6,08% On Charts 04

05 Zoodrake - Seven

Lw 04 Label: Elektrofish Top Pos. 03 Points  5,77% On Charts 08%x*
06 BlakLight — Into The Void
Lw 07 Label: - Top Pos. 04 Points  5,74% On Charts 08%**

07 Ravenous - Forward To The Roots

LW 05 Label: Repo Records Top Pos. 05 Points 5,70% On Charts 02
08 eXcubitors - Another Dimension

LW 06 Label: 4eck-Studios Top Pos. 06 Points  5,60% On Charts 02
09 Kat von D - Love Made Me Do It

LW 10 Label: - Top Pos. 09 Points  4,68% On Charts 06
(o) ee:man - Mechanical Afterlife

Lw 14 Label: Town And Towers Records Top Pos. 10 Points  4,66% On Charts 03
11 Demokratie - Perform & Consume

Lw 12 Label: Specchio Uomo Top Pos. 09 Points  4,47% On Charts 04
12 BlueForge - Soul Rockets

Lw 13 Label: - Top Pos. 08 Points  4,42% On Charts 07

13 Nachtmahr - Stellungskrieg

B 8 g 8 8B g Qg 8 g Qa

Lw 11 Label: Trisol Music Top Pos. 06 Points  4,30% On Charts 07

SynthAttack - Damnation

Label: darkTunes Top Pos. 07 Points 4,20% On Charts 04

Larva - Void

Label: Advoxya Records Top Pos. 15 Points 4,01% On Charts 01

.

Neuvorstellungen

Second Complex - Therapy Blancmange - Commercial Break

Label: Blank Check Records
Stupre - Make Nazareth Great Again

Label: Space Race Records
Uncreated - Symbiosis

Label: Space Race Records
Circumpolar - Awaiting The Dawn

Label: Advoxya Records
Buried in Roses - Buried in Roses

Label: Alfa Matrix Label: SwissDarkNights



