

Top 15 Tracks

01 LW 01	Eisfabrik - Eins mit dem Wind	Label: NoCut	Top Pos. 01	Points 7,27%	On Charts 02	
02 LW 04	N-Frequency - What I Say	Label: Infacted Recordings	Top Pos. 02	Points 6,32%	On Charts 03	
03 LW 02	Torul - Resonate	Label: Infacted Recordings	Top Pos. 02	Points 5,95%	On Charts 07	
04 LW 05	Ruined Conflict - Last Fight	Label: Infacted Recordings	Top Pos. 03	Points 5,35%	On Charts 06	
05 LW 06	Suicide Commando - Trick Or Treat	Label: Out Of Line	Top Pos. 02	Points 5,33%	On Charts 03	
06 LW 07	Alienare - Wunder dieser Welt	Label: Team H Entertainment	Top Pos. 06	Points 5,20%	On Charts 04	
07 LW 08	Outsized feat. Helga Dyrfinna - Coming Home	Label: Deep Machinery Records	Top Pos. 07	Points 4,83%	On Charts 03	
08 LW 14	Soft Cell - Bruises on my Illusions	Label: BMG	Top Pos. 08	Points 4,67%	On Charts 02	
09 LW 10	Ravenous - Roots	Label: Repo Records	Top Pos. 09	Points 4,62%	On Charts 07	
10 LW 12	Felix Marc - Drift (feat. Zura)	Label: -	Top Pos. 06	Points 4,52%	On Charts 06	
11 LW 09	Hocico - Backstabbers	Label: Out Of Line	Top Pos. 06	Points 4,48%	On Charts 05	
12 LW 13	eXcubitors - Stranger	Label: 4eck-Studios	Top Pos. 12	Points 4,27%	On Charts 03	
13 New	Kontrast - Leben vor dem Tod (2021 Version)	Label: Danse Macabre Records	Top Pos. 13	Points 4,10%	On Charts 01	
14 LW 15	Massive Ego - You Will Comply	Label: Out Of Line	Top Pos. 14	Points 3,92%	On Charts 04	
15 New	M.U.N.T Connection - Come On, Johnny Boy	Label: Echozone	Top Pos. 15	Points 3,87%	On Charts 01	

Neuvorstellungen

00 Neu	Heavy Halo - Control You	Label: Negative Gain	00 Neu	davaNtage - Vandals Landing	Label: -
00 Neu	IMJUDAS - Ritual	Label: Alfa Matrix	00 Neu	Faktor 239 - Realization: Breed the sin	Label: -
00 Neu	Zoodrake - nothing`s wrong	Label: Elektrofish	00 Neu	Francesca e Luigi - Go before you fucking waste it	Label: PBH Media
00 Neu	Endanger - Horizont	Label: Infacted Recordings	00 Neu	silence : death – My dark Queen	Label: -
00 Neu	Antiflvx – Hope And Pain	Label: SkyQode	00 Neu	Josie Pace - Underestimated	Label: egative Gain Productions

Top 15 Alben

01 LW 01	Schwarzschild - Metrik Label: Team H Entertainment Top Pos. 01 Points 7,66% On Charts 06	
02 LW 03	DJ Dominatrix - Various Artists - Breathing In Fumes (an infactious tribute to Depeche Mode) Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 02 Points 7,59% On Charts 03	
03 New	Elektrostaub - Reliance Label: Alfa Matrix Top Pos. 03 Points 7,47% On Charts 01	
04 LW 02	The Joke Jay - Awaken Label: - Top Pos. 01 Points 6,08% On Charts 04	
05 LW 04	Zoodrake - Seven Label: Elektrofish Top Pos. 03 Points 5,77% On Charts 08**	
06 LW 07	BlakLight – Into The Void Label: - Top Pos. 04 Points 5,74% On Charts 08**	
07 LW 05	Ravenous - Forward To The Roots Label: Repo Records Top Pos. 05 Points 5,70% On Charts 02	
08 LW 06	eXcubitors - Another Dimension Label: 4eck-Studios Top Pos. 06 Points 5,60% On Charts 02	
09 LW 10	Kat von D - Love Made Me Do It Label: - Top Pos. 09 Points 4,68% On Charts 06	
10 LW 14	ee:man - Mechanical Afterlife Label: Town And Towers Records Top Pos. 10 Points 4,66% On Charts 03	
11 LW 12	Demokratie - Perform & Consume Label: Specchio Uomo Top Pos. 09 Points 4,47% On Charts 04	
12 LW 13	BlueForge - Soul Rockets Label: - Top Pos. 08 Points 4,42% On Charts 07	
13 LW 11	Nachtmahr - Stellungskrieg Label: Trisol Music Top Pos. 06 Points 4,30% On Charts 07	
14 LW 09	SynthAttack - Damnation Label: darkTunes Top Pos. 07 Points 4,20% On Charts 04	
15 New	Larva - Void Label: Advoxya Records Top Pos. 15 Points 4,01% On Charts 01	

Neuvorstellungen

00 Neu	Second Complex - Therapy Label: Space Race Records	00 Neu	Blancmange - Commercial Break Label: Blank Check Records
00 Neu	Uncreated - Symbiosis Label: Space Race Records	00 Neu	Stupre - Make Nazareth Great Again Label: Advoxya Records
00 Neu	Circumpolar - Awaiting The Dawn Label: Alfa Matrix	00 Neu	Buried in Roses - Buried in Roses Label: SwissDarkNights